Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME
5230 PALM AVENUE
WHITTIER, CA 90601

*EVENT DATE IS SAT, NOV 2, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description
General

Taj Bar

Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top

@)

Olivia Bar Stool, Gold

Crystal Dining Table

() Dior Dining Chair, Gold
=
o Joss Chandelier

Celine Sofa, Light Cream

Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink

o

Mondrian Coffee Table
ﬁ‘;ﬁ::: 'I’;_- |

Gold Paris Chandelier, Medium
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Qtty

16

40

ORDER #005665

Ever Salcedo
838 N Ridgewood PI
Los Angeles, CA. 90038

Price

$250.00

$100.00

$16.25

$250.00

$15.00

$65.00

$350.00

$30.00

$70.00

$400.00

T

Order Date: October 10, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total

$250.00

$400.00

$260.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$260.00

$700.00

$180.00

$140.00

$800.00

Tof2



Description
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support
— Satin Pillow - Black White Stripe
[ |
—
Velvet Pillow - Pink Dot
Dance Floor - Rectangle - White Gloss, 12ft x 12ft
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $70.00
4 $0.00

4 $0.00

1 $400.00
1 $175.00
4 $150.00
4 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$140.00

$0.00

$0.00

$400.00

$175.00
$600.00

$600.00

$5,130.00
$1,375.00
$0.00
($4.00)
$6,501.00
($0.00)
$6,501.00
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