

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005665

Ever Salcedo 838 N Ridgewood Pl Los Angeles, CA. 90038

Order Date: October 10, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 5230 PALM AVENUE WHITTIER, CA 90601

## \*EVENT DATE IS SAT, NOV 2, 2024\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD\* \*PICK UP - TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
Starting 1	Taj Bar	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Lippa Cocktail Table - Gold W. White Marble Top	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Olivia Bar Stool, Gold	16	\$16.25	Т	\$260.00
	Crystal Dining Table	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
R	Dior Dining Chair, Gold	40	\$15.00	Т	\$600.00
	Joss Chandelier	4	\$65.00	Т	\$260.00
	Celine Sofa, Light Cream	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
	Mondrian Coffee Table	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Gold Paris Chandelier, Medium	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	2	\$70.00	Т	\$140.00
	Satin Pillow - Black White Stripe	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Velvet Pillow - Pink Dot	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Dance Floor - Rectangle - White Gloss, 12ft x 12ft	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$5,130.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,375.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$4.00)
Total:	\$6,501.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$6,501.00